
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
June 1, 2016 thru June 30, 2016

S P E C I A L E V E N T S
Wed. thru Sun. June 3-5, 2015 KENNEDY PARK OUTTA SITE KITE FLIGHT
Fri. June 3, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE HOPE RUN KENOSHA

Fri. June 3, 2016 PARCEL A 6TH AVE BTWN
54-55ST KENOSHA CAR CLUB CRUISE

Sat. June 4, 2016 SHELTER 1 AND POND 6AM - 1PM

Sat. June 4, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND PICNIC
SHELTER ANNUAL TREE PLANTING

Sun. June 5, 2016 CIVIC CENTER PARK SUMMERTIME ART FAIR

Fri. thru Sat. June 10-11, 2016 ANDERSON AND PENNOYER
PARKS RAGNAR RELAY CHICAGO 2016

Sat. June 11, 2016 LINCOLN PARK PEACE IN THE STREETS
Wed. June 15, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
Sun. June 19, 2016 PARK AND SHELTER FATHERS DAY CAR SHOW
Wed. June 22, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
Thurs. June 23, 2016 WOLFENBUTTEL PARK BRICK MEMORIAL DEDICATION
Fri. thru Sun. June 24-26, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND BEACH 2016 BEACH BLAST

Fri. thru Sat. June 24-25, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE
CELEBRATION PLACE BORDER WAR BEER FEST

Sat. June 25, 2016 AND BANDSHELL JUNETEENTH FESTIVAL
Tues. June 28, 2016 KEMPER CENTER JAZZ CONCERTS
Wed. June 29, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
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